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CARI NG 3101 Spring Garden Street

center Pphiladelphia, PA 19104

Phone 215-386-8245
Fax 215-386-8252
www.thecaringcenter.org

Scheduled Closings

August 2022 — August 2023

Caring Center Staff PD Day
(Full-Day Staff Professional Development)
Labor Day

Indigenous Peoples’ Day
(Half-Day Staff Professional Development)

Veterans Day

(Half-Day Staff Professional Development)
Thanksgiving Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday
Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

New Year’s Holiday

Martin Luther King Day
Presidents Day

(Full-Day Staff Professional Development)

Memorial Day

Juneteenth
Independence Day

Caring Center Staff PD Day

(Full-Day Staff Professional Development)

Fri. August 26, 2022
CLOSED ALL DAY

Mon. September 5, 2022
CLOSED ALL DAY

Mon. October 10", 2022
CLOSE AT 12:00 NOON

Fri. November 11t, 2022
CLOSE AT 12:00 NOON

Thurs. November 24th, 2022
CLOSED ALL DAY

Fri. November 25, 2022
CLOSED ALL DAY

Mon. December 26, 2022
CLOSED ALL DAY

Tues. December 27", 2022
CLOSED ALL DAY

Mon. January 2", 2023
CLOSED ALL DAY

Mon. January 16, 2023
CLOSED ALL DAY

Mon. February 20, 2023
CLOSED ALL DAY

Mon. May 29", 2023
CLOSED ALL DAY

Mon. June 19th, 2023
CLOSED ALL DAY

Tues. July 4t, 2023
CLOSED ALL DAY

Fri. August 25", 2023
CLOSED ALL DAY

Emergency Closings

Emergency closing information will be sent to all Caring Center families via the ProCare app. A message will also be
recorded on The Caring Center’s answering machine (Please call 215-386-8245).

The Caring Center is accredited by the National Association for the Education of Young Children.
Services are provided without regard to race, color, religious creed, age, ancestry, sex, mental or
physical ability, or national origin.



